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562 R BE Melik Boorchin Pazhal 253 80 91 82 16 16 16 16 16 18 18 18 19 18 17 16 16 17 16

574 W DE Orli Shadeeh Al Djiibaajah 251 80 88 83 16 16 16 15 17 18 17 17 18 18 16 18 17 16 16

606 R UK Nicolefarhi Del Borghino (Imp Ita) 237 80 83 74 16 16 16 16 16 16 17 17 16 17 14 15 14 15 16

576 W DE Sadik Janis Jo'S Summertime 236 82 79 75 16 17 17 15 17 15 16 17 15 16 15 16 15 14 15

559 R AT Penktas Elementas Desert Al Dahna Mahtab 244 80 81 83 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 17 16 16 16 18 16 15 18

573 W DE Min Ma-Sha Ghaniyah 252 81 82 89 16 16 16 16 17 15 17 17 16 17 17 18 18 18 18

591 R LV Mehvish-Bypajany Magma 238 77 83 78 16 15 15 16 15 17 17 17 16 16 16 15 15 16 16

572 W DE Mala Morata Karoly (Smooth) 256 83 86 87 16 17 17 16 17 17 17 18 17 17 17 18 18 16 18

561 R BE Jazah’S Typh’Ona Ay’Sun Asmaanii 216 73 77 66 15 16 15 12 15 15 16 15 15 16 12 13 13 13 15

594 W PL Felicja Psia Cometa 260 79 91 90 15 16 16 16 16 18 18 18 19 18 17 18 18 18 19
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605 R UK Garamiyas Meridiana Mahzad (Imp Swe) 240 77 81 82 15 15 16 16 15 15 18 17 16 15 18 17 16 16 15

598 W SE Inlil Djahanara Danone 250 81 86 83 17 16 16 16 16 17 17 17 18 17 18 18 16 15 16

593 R PL Belize Ziba Alhaya 232 73 78 81 15 14 15 15 14 16 16 17 14 15 17 16 16 16 16

571 W CZ Larabee Azadi Al Djiibaajah 246 78 86 82 16 16 15 16 15 17 17 17 18 17 17 16 15 18 16

601 R SE Ta’Zim Lanadji 242 75 82 85 14 15 15 16 15 16 17 17 16 16 16 17 16 18 18

564 W BE Ushabee Min Al Asifé 235 77 77 81 16 16 15 14 16 15 16 17 13 16 15 17 18 15 16

596 R SE Garamiyas Merope Mahdad 238 77 81 80 15 16 16 14 16 16 17 17 15 16 16 18 16 15 15

557 W AT Akima La Lahu Nadhir 

565 R CH Inshirah Sharaf-Al-Bait 259 80 89 90 16 16 16 16 16 17 18 18 18 18 18 17 19 18 18

602 W SL Bareen Al Nasya 240 78 83 79 15 16 16 15 16 16 18 17 16 16 15 17 16 16 15
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603 R UA Salima Khadija

583 W FI Al Bhazim Heelai Heloise 256 79 89 88 16 16 15 16 16 18 19 18 17 17 18 18 18 17 17

579 R DK Tolouä El Shäms Aayesha 260 84 89 87 17 17 17 16 17 17 18 18 18 18 17 18 17 17 18

560 W BE Jazah’S Ray’Na Asmaanii 265 82 89 94 16 16 17 16 17 18 18 17 18 18 19 19 18 19 19

585 R FI Eirecogteil'S Baileys Almande 246 78 87 81 15 15 16 16 16 17 17 17 18 18 16 17 16 16 16

566 W CH Jaz Jaliya Sharaf-Al-Bait 224 73 79 72 14 15 15 14 15 16 17 17 14 15 15 15 14 13 15

563 R BE Rimahmoon-E Mistinghet Min Al Asifé 242 74 82 86 15 15 15 15 14 16 16 17 17 16 16 18 19 17 16

580 W EE Khalils Hestia 175 66 54 55 14 14 15 10 13 12 10 12 10 10 10 10 13 12 10

597 R SE Hikmat Hariza Danone 252 82 81 89 17 16 17 16 16 16 16 16 17 16 18 17 17 19 18

589 W LT Babette Fėjų Era 262 85 84 93 17 17 17 16 18 17 17 17 16 17 18 19 19 19 18
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558 R AT Ar´Maghaan Aliya Kiana 234 76 80 78 14 15 16 16 15 16 16 16 16 16 15 16 16 15 16

588 W FR Phaeema Bint Sahab al Assli 259 80 87 92 16 16 16 16 16 17 17 18 17 18 18 18 19 19 18

1024 R DE Re-Harachte Fari-Sa'Ira 259 83 84 92 16 17 17 16 17 16 17 18 17 16 19 19 18 19 17

581 W EE Penktas Elementas Desert Al Khatim 257 82 85 90 16 17 16 16 17 17 17 17 17 17 18 19 18 18 17

604 R UK Alishamar Roxane Jw (Imp Bel) 250 78 85 87 16 16 16 14 16 16 17 17 17 18 18 17 17 18 17

599 W SE Sharwassim Faizah 245 77 84 84 15 16 16 14 16 17 17 17 16 17 16 17 18 16 17

577 R DE Y'Arji Abali'Sa Al Asmaanii 273 86 92 95 17 18 17 16 18 18 18 18 19 19 19 19 19 19 19

567 W CH Jazah'S Tsuna'Mi Azi'Zah Asmaanii 247 82 83 82 16 17 16 16 17 17 17 17 16 16 16 18 17 15 16

600 R SE Sharwassim Falisha 240 80 80 80 16 17 16 14 17 15 17 17 15 16 15 18 18 13 16

590 W LT Bahara Fėjų Era 232 78 79 75 16 15 15 16 16 16 15 16 16 16 14 14 15 16 16
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568 R CH La Colorada Farlat 232 75 79 78 15 15 15 14 16 16 17 16 14 16 16 16 16 16 14

578 W DK Dahaqin Gienah 244 77 82 85 15 16 15 15 16 16 18 17 15 16 18 18 18 14 17

586 R FI Nox Infinita Ciguapa 267 83 91 93 16 17 17 16 17 18 19 18 18 18 19 18 18 19 19

569 W CH Va'Sharij N'Oor Al Asmaanii 264 84 87 93 17 17 16 16 18 17 18 17 17 18 19 19 18 19 18
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577 R DE Y'Arji Abali'Sa Al Asmaanii 236 83 74 79 17 17 16 17 16 14 15 15 14 16 15 17 16 15 16

586 W FI Nox Infinita Ciguapa 245 87 75 83 18 18 17 17 17 15 15 15 15 15 17 17 16 17 16

594 R PL Felicja Psia Cometa 236 84 73 79 17 17 17 17 16 15 15 15 14 14 16 17 15 15 16

565 W CH Inshirah Sharaf-Al-Bait 247 88 77 82 18 18 18 17 17 15 15 15 16 16 17 16 16 17 16

602 R SL Bareen Al Nasya

605 W UK Garamiyas Meridiana Mahzad (Imp Swe) 236 75 80 81 14 15 15 16 15 16 16 16 16 16 17 16 16 16 16

588 R FR Phaeema Bint Sahab al Assli 232 79 75 78 16 17 16 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 15 16 16 15 16

1024 W DE Re-Harachte Fari-Sa'Ira 263 91 86 86 18 18 18 18 19 17 17 17 17 18 18 17 16 18 17

567 R CH Jazah'S Tsuna'Mi Azi'Zah Asmaanii 228 74 73 81 14 15 15 15 15 15 15 14 15 14 17 17 15 16 16

604 W UK Alishamar Roxane Jw (Imp Bel) 235 74 82 79 15 15 15 15 14 16 16 16 17 17 16 16 16 15 16
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579 R DK Tolouä El Shäms Aayesha 251 86 78 87 17 17 17 17 18 15 16 16 15 16 18 17 17 18 17

589 W LT Babette Fėjų Era 243 83 77 83 16 17 17 16 17 16 15 15 16 15 17 16 16 17 17

585 R FI Eirecogteil'S Baileys Almande 225 73 73 79 14 15 15 14 15 14 15 14 15 15 16 15 16 16 16

571 W CZ Larabee Azadi Al Djiibaajah 232 72 75 85 14 15 14 14 15 14 15 15 15 16 17 16 17 17 18

590 R LT Bahara Fėjų Era 219 74 69 76 15 15 14 15 15 13 13 12 15 16 15 14 16 16 15

568 W CH La Colorada Farlat 229 73 73 83 15 15 15 14 14 14 15 15 14 15 17 16 17 17 16

573 R DE Min Ma-Sha Ghaniyah 252 81 84 87 16 16 17 16 16 17 17 16 17 17 17 18 17 17 18

597 W SE Hikmat Hariza Danone 235 80 77 78 16 16 17 16 15 16 16 15 15 15 15 16 16 15 16

560 R BE Jazah’S Ray’Na Asmaanii 256 82 88 86 15 17 17 17 16 16 18 18 17 19 17 17 17 18 17

569 W CH Va'Sharij N'Oor Al Asmaanii 246 80 85 81 15 16 17 16 16 16 17 17 17 18 16 16 17 15 17
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601 R SE Ta’Zim Lanadji 244 77 88 79 15 15 15 16 16 17 18 17 18 18 16 16 15 16 16

600 W SE Sharwassim Falisha 244 77 88 79 16 15 15 15 16 17 18 17 18 18 15 16 16 16 16

572 R DE Mala Morata Karoly (Smooth) 241 75 89 77 15 15 15 15 15 17 18 18 18 18 16 15 15 15 16

581 W EE Penktas Elementas Desert Al Khatim 251 78 88 85 15 16 15 16 16 17 18 18 18 17 18 17 16 17 17

562 R BE Melik Boorchin Pazhal 238 76 81 81 15 14 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 17 16 16 17 16 16

583 W FI Al Bhazim Heelai Heloise 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

576 R DE Sadik Janis Jo'S Summertime 231 75 74 82 15 16 15 14 15 14 15 15 15 15 17 17 16 16 16

606 W UK Nicolefarhi Del Borghino (Imp Ita) 229 79 72 78 16 16 15 16 16 14 15 14 14 15 15 15 16 17 15

561 R BE Jazah’S Typh’Ona Ay’Sun Asmaanii 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

580 W EE Khalils Hestia 214 74 61 79 14 15 15 15 15 13 14 13 10 11 16 15 16 16 16
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563 R BE Rimahmoon-E Mistinghet Min Al Asifé 229 73 76 80 15 14 15 15 14 15 15 15 16 15 15 17 16 15 17

578 W DK Dahaqin Gienah 228 74 75 79 14 15 15 15 15 13 15 15 16 16 16 16 16 15 16

593 R PL Belize Ziba Alhaya 222 73 73 76 14 14 16 15 14 14 15 15 14 15 15 15 15 15 16

566 W CH Jaz Jaliya Sharaf-Al-Bait 226 75 73 78 14 15 16 15 15 14 15 15 14 15 16 15 16 15 16

599 R SE Sharwassim Faizah 222 72 74 76 14 14 15 14 15 14 15 15 14 16 15 15 16 15 15

559 W AT Penktas Elementas Desert Al Dahna Mahtab 241 78 80 83 15 17 15 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 15 18 17 16 17

598 R SE Inlil Djahanara Danone 258 84 91 83 17 17 16 17 17 18 18 18 18 19 16 17 16 17 17

574 W DE Orli Shadeeh Al Djiibaajah 264 87 90 87 18 17 16 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 17 17 17

591 R LV Mehvish-Bypajany Magma 245 77 84 84 15 15 16 16 15 16 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 16

596 W SE Garamiyas Merope Mahdad 237 76 85 76 15 15 16 15 15 17 17 17 17 17 15 15 16 15 15
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564 R BE Ushabee Min Al Asifé 254 77 89 88 15 15 16 16 15 17 18 18 18 18 18 18 17 18 17

558 W AT Ar´Maghaan Aliya Kiana 236 72 82 82 15 14 15 14 14 16 17 16 17 16 17 17 16 16 16
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